Steel Arm
Mount Option
Slip-Fitter
Mount Option
Yoke Mount
Option
Luminaire
Watts

DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
JGMPAL80
JGMPAL10 0
JGMPAL5 0
Color
Temperature
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Additional Mounting Options*
(Order Separately)
• Available in 4000K (neutral white) and 5000K (cool white).*
• Long-life LEDs provide at least 58,000 hours of operation
with at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).**
• JGMPAL80 delivers 8,591 lumens (110 lumens per watt,
LPW) at 4000k, and 9,064 lumens (116 LPW) at 5000k.*
• JGMPAL100 T delivers 10,035 lumens (102 LPW) at 4000k, and
11,021 lumens (112 LPW) at 5000k.*
• JGMPAL150 delivers 15,131 lumens (98 LPW) at both
4000k and 5000k.*
• Universal 120-277 AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.
• 0-10vdc dimming capability is standard on LEDMPAL100-T
and JGMPAL150